MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION 2020/8/17 T43:05

Model No.HR2653 26MM COMBI.HAMMER W/SELF DUST

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html BE /M1



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION 2020/8/17 T43:05

Model No.HR2653 26MM COMBI.HAMMER W/SELF DUST

12

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html BHHE 3/1



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION 2020/8/17 T43:05

Model No.HR2653 26MM COMBI.HAMMER W/SELF DUST

- W

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html HH 5/1



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.HR2653 26MM COMBI.HAMMER W/SELF DUST

2020/8/17 T43:05

PER | mean 2% i | 2 |Newod| miE1 | mme s
001 286288-8 |11 35 1
002 233989-9 |EEME 14 1
003 346834-0 |#ME 16 1
004 233992-0 |EWE 1
005 267114-0 F2EN7 1
006 455393-4 |IBBEE 1
007 325813-1 IZ 21 1
008 346177-0  |5|E#ET) 1
009 233916-6  |3E#E 21-29 1
010 216022-2 $MEK 7 2
019 266745-2 | 184 M8X90 1
020 453129-5 |{BF[E 1
021 158057-6  |3B3F5E 36 1

C10 |931402-8 |7 A&t20E M8 1
022 161656-5 BRE 1
023 234264-6 | BR4EEE 3 1
024 213278-8 OE17 1
025 457709-9  |$EEIRER 1
026 140D00-3 | E5wAa 1

C10 |213636-8 HE25 1
027 331890-3 |FRE 1
028 211294-4 1E#6806LLU 1
029 210028-2 | & 606ZZ 1
030 142972-4 BeE 1

C10 |213344-1 pHED[e) 1
031 216019-1 BTk 3 4
032 332139-4  |ERENERE 1
033 227360-7 |EEEHH51 1
034 234148-8  |EE 31 1
035 267153-0 |F#S) 30 1
036 257932-4  |#1iB%ET] 1
037 267153-0 |F#S) 30 1
038 325783-4 [RE 9B 1
039 325789-2 |BEE A 1
040 325792-3 #3510 1
041 234149-6 sEE 20 1
042 325793-1 O B 1
043 213073-6 |E& 9 1
044 233979-2 |EEME 28 1
045 325784-2  |§iB 1
046 213258-4 O 17.5 1
https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html 5@ 7/11



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2020/8/17 T43:05

047 310345-1 TEESEL 1
048 346036-8 | &M@tk 1
049 324215-8 TEER 1
050 234098-7 | HEE 14 1
051 267447-3 | F¥ES 14 1
052 257336-0  |{=1LE EXT U-6 1
053 253186-1 FEt+7 1
054 227359-2 | EEE#H10 1
055 332125-5 BES AR 2
057 326448-1 (iR 1
058 219023-9 R IRERE 10 1
059 257321-3 8 1
060 266437-3 N7 AERIZAL M4AX16 2
061 310344-3 |IBME 1
062 211032-4 12 60822 1
063 285735-6 | IEMIHIR 1
064 227719-8 | E5#®26 1
065 213728-3 Of& 68 1
066 265353-6 | 124AM4X12 F/4340CT,50CT 2
067 346222-1 R 1
068 141573-5 R 1
069 346180-1 BER5|8R 2
070 256246-8 | $H6 1
071 161655-7 | Fa3 1
072 213678-2 HE 12 1
073 213407-3 |1826 1
074 262569-4 E[9 1
075 210042-8 | &EfE F/IMT411 1
076 253733-8 |F#EL 9 1
077 240182-8 |FAN 65 1
078 457711-2 R 1
079 457710-4 |ARE 1
080 457713-8 | &R 1
081 262184-4 |SLEEVE 10 1
082 240121-8  |[@E 65 1
083 681652-2 |#Bi%¥ET) 1
084 210023-2  |1Z#k 627DDW 1
085 515421-8 BiE 10V 1
D10 INC. 82-84
086 267804-5 REEH 15 F/HR2230 1
087 347230-5 |EiiR B 1
088 233360-7 |EE 1
089 234343-0 |B#EEE 1
090 347229-0 |EiiR A 1

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html

BEm 8/11



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2020/8/17 T43:05

091 347228-2  |sHiR 1
092 266361-0 | 1&%4 4X30 2
093 451527-7  |$EiR 1
094 621871-8 | 9MEE 1
095 819390-8 |FREAL4R 1
096 855F87-1 HR2653 NAME PLATE 1
097 194074-2  |HRRICB-325 F/9553B 1
098 266334-3 | 12444X60 F/HR2460,2MT190 4
099 451536-6 BER 1
100 266556-5 | IGFH2443X12 2
101 632K39-7 | iwMmIEE T 1
102 855F89-7 |HR2653 SERIAL NO. LABEL 1
103 819389-3 B REALAR 1
104 266326-2 | 1E4% M4X18 3
105 651090-2 e 1
106 682566-8 | BARIREE10 1
107 266385-6  |1R444X14 1
108 451528-5 | FiREE 1
109 687682-1 EE R 1
110 693514-2 T 451.25-2-2.5 1
112 127185-8  |EEEARH F/IHR265047! 1
et
113 424722-2 | HMEBRBE 1
114 455736-0 | SEEERTIRZS 1
115 424474-5 | BAEENE 1
116 251568-1 124 M3X12 2
117 457730-8 | EEEERE A 1
118 457723-5 B= 1
120 457718-8 |#RiAB 1
121 326988-9 | SLIDE PIPE 1
122 457728-5 | STOPPER BASE B 1
123 457722-7 | H42RE4E 1
124 232386-6 |EE4EEE 4 2
125 457721-9 | EBER 2
126 457717-0  |RER A 1
127 931102-0 |7 ABRE M4 1
128 457719-6  |[EZPE A 1
129 251314-2 | 1844 M4X12 1
130 245045-3 |EXE30D 1
131 458668-0 |$HTEIR 1
132 231316-4 |EE7 1
133 266130-9  |1R%% PT3X6 8
134 183K50-7  |4hsk4H 1

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html

Bm 9/11



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2020/8/17 T43:05

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html

D10 INC. 139
135 457712-0 e =F = 2
136 245047-9 |EXE30C 1
136-1 [245042-9 |#XE&30C 1
137 256158-5 |1HSH 3 1
138 457720-1 PUSH LEVER 1
139 183K50-7  |4hsx4H 1
D10 INC. 134
140 457724-3  |INNER PIPE 1
141 457725-1 SPONGE SHEET B 1
142 199586-0 |EEZR4R F/HR2650% 75! 1
D10 INC. 143,147-163
BRIt (HEPA
143 199557-7 DX06/07/(08/09/I)-| R265* A% 1
145 458687-6 |EF 1
146 422315-9 |PE/ERS 1
147 457727-7 | FILTER GUARD 1
148 453148-1 RELEASE LEVER 1
149 327221-2 | SHAFT 1
150 253431-4  |FLAT WASHER 8 1
151 140G88-1 |DUST CASE COMPLETE 1
C10 |256533-5 |ROD 2.5 1
C20 |423426-3 |SPONGE SHEET A 1
C30 |457726-9 |iBIEZRERE 1
152 310918-0 |CAM 1
153 310919-8 |HAMMER 1
154 232482-0 |COMPRESSION SPRING 21 1
155 253431-4  |FLAT WASHER 8 1
156 961004-6  |$EME S-8 1
157 226856-5 |SUPER GEAR 17 1
158 226857-3  |INTERNAL GEAR 49 1
159 226855-7 | SUPER GEAR 15 3
160 140F90-8  |CARRIER COMPLETE 1
161 253430-6 |FLAT WASHER 8 1
162 140H88-7 |DIAL COMPLETE 1
C10 |422431-7 |SPONGE SHEET 1
163 992129-1 vV.CS;.H.BOLT M4X16 WITH ]
A01 324219-0 |IREER 1
A02 424474-5  |PAELF S
A03 821780-3 | PLASTIC CASE 1
C10 |162302-3 |#iR (FREXER) 2
A07 D-57059 PU;&SEEE4E — 1057 22/SET 1
BO1 196967-9  |HAMMER SERVICE KIT 1
C10 [195127-0 |OIL VESSEL SET 2

HH 10/11



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2020/8/17 T43:05

D10

INC. 1,2,4,10,43,44,46,97

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html

Print Date 2020/8/17

HHE 11/1





